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. Nazwisko
Adamczewska

Adamczyk

Adamczyk-toginska

Adamska
Adamski
Andrzejczyk
Aniot
Babicki
Babicz
Bachman
Balicka-Bigos
Batecka
Banbura

Bar
Barcikowska
Bartczak
Bartczak
Bartczak
Batkowski
Babolewska

Bednarkiewicz

Belka
Berowska
Betanska
Bielat
Bielecka
Bielicka
Bielska
Bieniek
Bigaj

Bijatd
Bilewicz
Btasiak
Btaszczak
Btaszczyk
Btazejewska
Boczkowska
Bolanowski
Borczynski
Borkowska
Borowik
Borowska
Borysiak
Bosiak

Imie
Anetta
Katarzyna
Joanna
Katarzyna
tukasz
Pawet
Agnieszka
Artur
Agnieszka
Agnieszka
Marta
Agnieszka
Maria
Kinga
Dorota
Anna
Iwona
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Sylwia
Jakub
Marta
Justyna
Marta
Rita

Anna
Hanna
Marlena
Anna
Paulina
Krystyna
Wioleta
Anna
Pawet
Marcin
Karolina
Paulina
Daniel
Adam
Barbara
Marta
Anna
Sylwia
Piotr

4" ®, Bank Pocztowy



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Brach

Branicka-Antoskiewicz

Broda
Brodnicka
Brudzinska
Brzezinska
Brzozowska
Brzozowska
Brzykcy
Budziszewska
Buta

Busko
Byrska-Wozniak
Caputa
Cebelinska
Chabowska
Chazan
Checinska
Ches
Chicinska
Chleborowicz
Chojan
Chojecka
Chojniak
Chrobak-Misiak
Chylarecka
Ciastkowska
Cigzynska-Syka
Ciesiotka
Ciesla

Ciesla

Cieslak
Cydejko
Czarnecka
Czarnecki
Czarnojanczyk
Czepiel
Czyzewska
Danielec
Darnielewicz-Bado
Dabrowska
Dembek
Dembinska
Dobrzyniak
Dobucki

«{*/ Bank Pocztowy

Liliana
Violetta
Maria
Marta
Oliwia
Aldona
Agnieszka
Dorota
Magdalena
Angelika
Sylwia
Marek
Olga

Anna
Magdalena
Monika
Jolanta
Justyna
Iwona
Elzbieta
Piotr
Mirostawa
Lucyna
Jacek
Aleksandra
Paulina
Anna
Jolanta
Barttomiej
Matgorzata
Marlena
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Iwona
Mirostaw
Magdalena
Przemystaw
Bozena
Cieszystawa
Matgorzata
Barbara
Magdalena
Joanna
Karol
Adam



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Domaniewska
Domaradzki
Dominiczak
Drozdowska
Duchniewska
Dudek
Dudek
Dudek
Dudziak
Dudziak
Duliban
Dymek
Dziubczynska
Falgowski
Faryj

Felton

Figacz

Flak

Flis

Foksinska
Frankowska
Frydrych
Fudali-Kalandyk
Gajda

Gajor
Gatecka
Gawronski
Gawrylczyk
Gembara-Witczak
Gebarski
Gielniowski
Gierowska
Giletycz
Glazinska
Gtéwczewska
Gmerek
Gniewowska
Goj

Golonka
Gotda
Gotdyn
Gondek
Gozdur
Grabowicz
Grabowska

Marta
Piotr
Stawomir
Katarzyna
Olga
Kamila
Marcin
Pawet
Bozena
Karolina
Joanna
Krystyna
Paulina
Adam
Angelika
Aleksandra
Ireneusz
Elzbieta
Ewa
Henryka
Agnieszka
Wioletta
Sylwia
Anna
tukasz
Katarzyna
Rafat
Magdalena
Alicja
Marcin
Piotr
Magdalena
Beata
Katarzyna
Iwona
Natalia
Katarzyna
Jacek
Anna
Tomasz
Beata
Monika
Marcin
Grazyna
Elzbieta
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Gromulska
Gron
Grundkowska
Grzegorek
Gwit

Halwa

Heliow
Huczewski
Hypszer
Ignaszczak

Imbierowicz-Biliszak

Ivaniukh
Jachimowska
Jakubczyk
Jakubiak
Janczura
Janiak
Janicka
Jankowska
Janulewicz
Januszewska
Jarecka
Jaskiewicz
Jelinek
Jeziorska
Jonkisz

Just
Kacprzak
Kaczmarek
Kaczmarska
Kaczynska
Kaimakami
Kalicka
Kaminska
Kaminska
Kantarski
Karamus
Karpicz
Karpinski
Karpowicz
Kaszanek
Katarzynska
Kazimierski
Katnik
Kerber

Karolina
Renata
Klaudia
Magdalena
Aneta
Marta
Natalia
Marek
Marlena
Jacek
Mirela
Maryna
Magdalena
Liwia

Anna
Maria
Jolanta
Agnieszka
Beata
Matgorzata
Monika
Magdalena
Magdalena
Sylwia
Katarzyna
Renata
Sylwia
Kamila
Monika
Emilia
Edyta
Stawomir
Matgorzata
Iwona
Marta

Filip

Sabina
Katarzyna
Piotr
Renata
Karolina
Anna
Radostaw
Agnieszka
Paulina
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180 Kedzierska Aneta
181 Kedzierska Joanna
182 Kedziora Magdalena
183 Keska Anna

184 Kiczka-Adamczyk Justyna
185 Kietpinska Kamila
186 Kieronczyk Paulina
187 Kieronski Robert
188 Kilanowski Arkadiusz
189 Klisowska Ewa

190 Kluz tukasz
191 Ktak Aleksander
192 Ktyciriska Aleksandra
193 Kmiecik Grazyna
194 Kmiec Wioletta
195 Knap Iwona
196 Kochman Karolina
197 Kokocinska Patrycja
198 Kokosz Justyna
199 Kotada Joanna
200 Kofczyk Matgorzata
201 Kotodynski Maciej
202 Kotodziejska Katarzyna
203 Konopka Katarzyna
204 Kopciat Piotr

205 Koperska llona

206 Kopysta Daria

207 Korecka Agnieszka
208 Korniszuk Krystyna
209 Korocinska Aneta
210 Kortas Justyna
211 Korzeniowska llona

212 Kosiof Iwona
213 Kosno Matgorzata
214 Kosowska Elwira
215 Kostkowska Hanna
216 Kosciecha Monika
217 Kowal Maciej
218 Kowalczuk Dorota
219 Kowalik Anna

220 Kowalska Monika
221 Kozak Bernadeta
222 Kozak Dorota
223 Koziet Magdalena

224 Koztowska Marta



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Koztowski
Kozuch
Krasnicka
Krasnicka
Krawczak
Krucinska
Kruczek
Kruk

Krus
Krysiak
Krystkowiak
Krzyzanowska
Kuca
Kucharski
Kuczek
Kudlek
Kudfa
Kulczyk
Kulesza
Kunicka

Kur
Kurowska
Kusiak

Kusik
Kuzminska
Kwiatkowska
Kwiatkowska
Las
Latawska
Lato
Lemaniska
Lenski
Lepak
Lewandowska
Lidwin
Ligierska
Linkiel
Lipinska
Liszewska
Lubasinska
tawniczak
tobazewicz
tucewicz
tugowska
tukaszewicz

Artur
tukasz
Jolanta
Justyna
Dorota
Magda
Monika
Alicja

Ariel
Sandra
Anna
Klaudia
Michat
Marcin
Tomasz
Monika
Maria
Katarzyna
Magdalena
Lucyna
Marzena
Anna
tukasz
Katarzyna
Ewelina
Aleksandra
Marta
Mirostaw
Magdalena
Bartosz
Anna
Radostaw
Justyna
Anna
Marlena
Gabriela
Karolina
Paulina
Magdalena
Beata
Natalia
Klaudia
Aleksandra
Katarzyna
Natalia
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270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Mac
Maceluch
Machnik
Maciag

Maj
Majchrzyk
Majerowicz
Majewski
Majsiuk
Malczewska
Malinowska
Malinowska
Matecka
Matek
Matkowska
Mankowska
Marciniak
Marciniak
Marcjan
Marszatek
Maryszczak
Matejek
Matuszewski
Mazurowicz
Megger
Merten
Micat
Michalik
Michalik
Michalska
Michalska
Michatowska

Midura-Stepien

Mierzwa
Miekiszak

Migdalska-Pigtek

Migut
Milewska
Milszewska
Miron

Miszta
Moskal
Moskalik
Mrotek
Mruczkowska

Marzena
Urszula
Olga
Krzysztof
Justyna
Aleksandra
Marta
Jarostaw
Patrycja
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Patrycja
Sonia
Pawet
Beata
Aleksandra
Anna
Mirostawa
Julia
Barttomiej
Anna
Katarzyna
Marcin
Agnieszka
Ewa
Adrianna
Matgorzata
Beata
Beata
Ewelina
Weronika
Ewelina
Paulina
Kamila
Patrycja
Barbara
Dominik
Agnieszka
Monika
Agnieszka
Marcin
Agnieszka
Joanna
Tomasz
Marieta
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315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

Mulczynska

Mulczyrska-Minta

Murawska
Myszka
Narozny
Nastarzewska
Nejman
Niedzwiedzka
Niska
Nowak
Nowak
Nowicka
Nowocien
Nowosad
Ogrodowski
Olbrys
Olech
Olszak
Otowska
Onderek
Orfowska
Orfowski
Orpel
Osiniak
Osinska

Ostry-Zygowska

Paliga
Panek
Panczyszyn
Pasek
Paszkiewicz
Pasko

Pech
Penkata
Pestka
Pedziwilk
Pigtkowska
Piekut
Pierwocha
Pietruk
Pietruszka
Pietrzak
Pietrzykowska
Pilat

Pitat
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Violetta
Katarzyna
Anita
Piotr
Maciej
Monika
Piotr
Wiktoria
Emilia
Irmina
Lidia
Brygida
Monika
Janusz
Radostaw
Wojciech
Karina
Jakub
Ewelina
Emilia
Katarzyna
Maciej
Julia
Agnieszka
Katarzyna
Marta
Monika
Adriana
Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Agnieszka
Monika
Dorota
Andrzej
Waldemar
Wiktoria
Sandra
Justyna
Krystian
Izabela
Paulina
Renata
Matgorzata
Monika
Dorota



360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

Piotrowska

Plucinska-Kempinska

Podczarska
Podgodrska
Podgdrska
Podgérzak
Polewski
Poptawska
Presz

Przeniosto-Bukowska

Przezak

Przybyta
Pszczota
Pupiatto

Puszczynska-Rodek

Puzio

Pycek
Pytlewska
Rachwat
Raszewska
Ratajczak
Redestowicz
Rejczyk
Rekawek
Rogala
Roginska
Rogowska
Rolek

Rosot
Rozumek
Rucinska
Rucka-Kostecka
Rulewska
Rusniak
Rybacka
Rychlik
Rylik

Rysula
Rzewuska
Samulczyk
Sarnowska
Sarwa-Dubiel
Sawicki
Sadkiewicz
Schwarz
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Anna
Agnieszka
Anna
Agnieszka
Monika
Beata
Adam
Beata
Jacek
Arleta
Anna
Anna
Justyna
Agnieszka
Magdalena
Marta
Lucyna
Katarzyna
Patrycja
Grazyna
Anna
Jagoda
Barbara
Stawomir
Karolina
Beata
Halina
Tomasz
Pawet
Beata
Grazyna
Gabriela
Aleksandra
Justyna
Edyta
Agnieszka
Rafat
Klaudia
Anna
Sylwia
Hanna
Ewelina
Michat
Grzegorz
Martyna



405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

Serafin
Sewerynska
Sekulska
Sepinski
Sesofta
Sibilla-Cywinska
Sidor
Sidorowicz
Sierszecka
Siwek
Skibinska
Skoneczna
Skonieczna
Stowik
Stupikowski
Sobczyk
Sochan
Speier-Fudzinska
Spychata
Stachel
Stachura
Stalmaska-Kodura
Stanek
Stanek
Stankiewicz
Staniczewska
Stasiak
Staszewska
Stefanska
Stengiel
Stepien
Stepien

Ston
Strzelecki
Stys

Such
Suchecka
Suchomska
Suder-Maczynska
Suszyto
Szafranska
Szatkowski
Szczepaniak
Szczepanski
Szczerba

Marcin
Kamila
Monika
Wojciech
Lucyna
Marzena
Ewelina
Andrzej
Karolina
Renata
Monika
Iga
Magdalena
Ewelina
Tomasz
Michat
Teresa
Justyna
Agnieszka
Elzbieta
Ewelina
Dominika
Matgorzata
Marta
Angelika
Mariola
Dorota
Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Luiza
Beata
Krzysztof
Barbara
Mateusz
Patryk
Agnieszka
Marta
Monika
Katarzyna
Irena
Sylwia
Artur
Aleksandra
Krzysztof
Marzena
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450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494

Szczerbinski
Szczesna
Szczodry
Szczurek
Szendel
Szmuc
Szostak
Sztwiertnia
Szulc
Szydlewska
Szyluk
Szymanska
Szymanska-Kucal
Szymczyk
Szymczyk
Szymkow
Szyszko
Sliwiriska
Swiecichowska
Switata

Taha
Teodorczyk
Tomalska
Tomaszewska
Tomczak
Traczykowski
Trautsolt
Trzcinski
Tumielewicz
Turski
Twardosz
Twardosz-Lubera
Tworek
Tychmann
Ulatowska
Urban
Urbaniak
Urbanska
Wactawek
Walczak
Walewska
Walory
Waloszek
Watesa

Wantoch Rekowska

Krzysztof
Katarzyna
tukasz
Dawid
Katarzyna
Joanna
Matgorzata
Agnieszka
Anna
Beata
Iwona
Grazyna
Edyta
Ewelina
Joanna
Olga
Klaudia
Daria
Danuta
Alicja
Marzanna
Monika
Marta
Wioletta
tukasz
Dominik
Robert
Piotr
Agnieszka
Michat
Bernadetta
Magdalena
Izabella
Kamila
Iwona
Ewelina
Joanna
Beata
Katarzyna
Mariola
Jagoda
Maciej
Agata
Paulina
Sandra
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495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520

521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

Warchot
Waszak
Wawrzyniak
Wasek
Wedziuk
Wesoty
Wegrzyn
Wegrzynowicz
Wichrowska
Wielowiejska
Wierzbicka

Wieckowska-Kozak

Wilczak
Wilczarska
Wilk

Willma

Winek

Winek
Wisniewska
Wisnik
Witkowska
Wlazto
Wojciechowska
Wojewoda
Wojnarowska
Wojtaczka
Wojtanowska-
Tuszynska

Wojtunik
Wolak
Wolff-Zontotw
Wollandt
Wotowicz
Wozniak
Wdédzka
Wajcikowski
Wronska
Wréblewska
Wyderka
Wysocka
Wywiat
Wyzgowska
Zaborowska
Zabuska
Zajac

Karol
Karolina
Matgorzata
Pawet
Izabela
Marcin
Dorota
Elzbieta
Aleksandra
Martyna
Grazyna
Eleonora
Dorota
Matgorzata
Karolina
Bozena
Dariusz
Jolanta
Aleksandra
Leszek
Justyna
Alicja
Magdalena
Anna
Katarzyna
Aleksandra

Renata
Monika
Andrzej
Jakub
Anna
Stawomir
Magdalena
Natalia
Michat
Aleksandra
Anna
Kamila
Zofia
Paulina
Magdalena
Anna
Halina

Olga
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539 Zajaczkowska Joanna
540 Zalewska Dominika
541 Zalewska Hanna
542 Zamel Anna

543 Zareba Aleksandra
544 Zawadzka Martyna
545 Zawistowska Joanna
546 Zdunski Maciej
547 Zielinska Matgorzata
548 Zielinski Piotr

549 Ziétkowska Aleksandra
550 Ziotkowska Natalia
551 Ztoty Marta
552 Zototucho Swiettana
553 Zubek Katarzyna
554 Zubowicz Karolina
555 Zo6ttkowska Katarzyna

556 Zurek Justyna
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